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Janet Margaret Elliott

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Janet Margaret Elliott
Postcode

Date of birth

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FOUR NATIONS PROPERTY LTD
ELLIOTT PLACE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LTD

ELLIOTT PLACE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LTD

CRANMOOR HOMES LIMITED
CRANMOOR (ABERCYNON) LIMITED
CRANMOOR (2003) LIMITED

CRANMOOR LIMITED

CRANMOOR (BRECON) LIMITED

JNT LIMITED

CRANMOOR (ABERCANAID) LIMITED
CRANMOOR (LLANGYNIDR) LIMITED
CRANMOOR (MANAGEMENT)

LIMITED

CRANMOOR (CLYRO) LIMITED
CRANMOOR (MERTHYR TYDFIL)

LIMITED
CRANMOOR LIMITED

WESTERN CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1959
Total current 0

Number

Number
07547396
06466051

06466051

04770930
05159920
04987622
03153335
04914730
04914715
04790423
04790408
04646731

04646732
04646722

03153335

02790990

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906846407

British

906846407

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/03/2011

Director

07/01/2008 31/07/2019 Director

07/01/2008 12/08/2019 Company

Secretary

14/04/2005 13/10/2008 Director
22/06/2004 14/04/2005 Director

08/12/2003
01/11/2003
29/09/2003
29/09/2003
06/06/2003
06/06/2003
24/01/2003

24/01/2003
24/01/2003

17/07/1999

17/07/1999

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



